
 
 

 
 

2024 - Holiday Schedule 
 
New Year’s Day – Monday January 1, 2024 

Your pickup will be delayed by one day. Services will be Tuesday – Saturday. 
 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day – Monday January 15, 2024 
 This holiday does not affect our schedule, your pickup day will remain the same. 
 
Presidents Day – Monday February 19, 2024 
 This holiday does not affect our schedule, your pickup day will remain the same. 
 
Memorial Day – Monday May 27, 2024 

Your pickup will be delayed by one day. Services will be Tuesday – Saturday. 
Commercial Holiday pickups are available. Please call in advance to schedule. 

 
Juneteenth – Wednesday June 19, 2024 
 This holiday does not affect our schedule, your pickup day will remain the same. 
 
Independence Day – Thursday July 4, 2024 

Your pickup will be delayed by one day. Services will be Friday – Saturday.  
Commercial Holiday pickups are available. Please call in advance to schedule. 
 

Labor Day – Monday September 2, 2024 
 Your pickup will be delayed by one day. Services will be Tuesday – Saturday.  

Commercial Holiday pickups are available. Please call in advance to schedule. 
 
Columbus Day – Monday October 14, 2024 
 This holiday does not affect our schedule, your pickup day will remain the same. 
 
Veterans Day – Monday November 11, 2024 
 This holiday does not affect our schedule, your pickup day will remain the same. 
 
Thanksgiving Day – Thursday November 28, 2024 

Monday – Wednesday pickups remain the same. Thursday pickups will be done on Friday. 
Friday pickups will be done on Saturday along with normally scheduled Saturday pickups. 
 

Christmas Day – Wednesday December 25, 2024 
Your pickup will be delayed by one day. Services will be Thursday– Saturday.  

 
Please contact Cavossa Disposal at 508-563-5070 if you have any questions about your schedule or 

need to make any changes to your service.  
 


